
PUPIL: CLASS: DATE:

ITEM PRICE QUANTITY TOTAL

ROUND NECK T-SHIRT

Colours Available: 

Jade

PE SHORTS

Colours Available:

Black

PE JOGGERS

Colours Available: Black

£6.00

TOTAL:

Payment Method: Cash / Cheque / Card

10-11

5-6

6-7

8-9

9-10

11-12

11-12

13-14

12-13

12-13

7-8

8-9

9-10

4-5

BEDLINGTON WEST END PRIMARY SCHOOL

Ridge Terrace, Bedlington, Northumberland, NE22 6EB

PE KIT ORDER FORM FOR RECEPTION - YEAR 4

3-4

4-5 £1.00

£1.25

5-6

6-7

7-8

9-10

£1.50

£2.00

£2.50

Children from Reception class to Year 4 are required to have a school PE kit for outdoor and 

indoor activities.  This comprises of a jade green t-shirt and black shorts which are available 

from school or can be purchased locally from Asda in multipacks. Black joggers are also 

available if children would like to wear them.

10-11

CHILD SIZES

£1.50

13-14

3-4

10-11

Other sizes are available in Asda stores

3-4

£4.004-5

5-6

6-7

£5.00
7-8

8-9


