BEDLINGTON WEST END PRIMARY SCHOOL Ridge Terrace, Bedlington, Northumberland, NE22 6EB				
PE KIT ORDER FORM FOR RECEPTION - YEAR 4				
PUPIL:	CLASS:		DATE:	
Children from Reception class indoor activities. This comprise from school or can be purcha availab	es of a jade green	t-shirt and b sda in multi	olack shorts whi packs. Black jog	ich are available
ITEM	CHILD SIZES	PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL
ROUND NECK T-SHIRT	3-4 4-5 5-6	£1.00		
Colours Available: Jade	6-7 7-8 8-9 9-10	£1.25		
	10-11 11-12 12-13 13-14	£1.50		
PE SHORTS	3-4 4-5 5-6	£1.50		
Colours Available: Black	6-7 7-8 8-9 9-10	£2.00		
	10-11 11-12 12-13 13-14	£2.50		
PE JOGGERS Colours Available: Black	3-4 4-5 5-6	£4.00		
	6-7 7-8 8-9 9-10	£5.00		
	10-11£6.00Other sizes are available in Asda stores			
			TOTAL:	
Payment Method: Cash / Cheque / Card				